
 
       Fiscal Year 2009 FIRST QUARTER Schedule for Station Safety Days    

                 Date     Station Shift   Station  

1.  Saturday, July 12, 2008   FS2          A SHIFT     10:00 am until finish 

2.  Saturday, July 19, 2008   FS1        B SHIFT         10:00 am until finish  

3. Saturday, July 26, 2008   FS3        C SHIFT        10:00 am until finish 

4.  Friday, August 1, 2008   FS5      C SHIFT            10:00 am until finish 

5.  Saturday, August  2, 2008   FS6         A SHIFT       10:00 am until finish 

6.  Friday, August 8, 2008   FS7         A SHIFT            10:00 am until finish 

7.  Saturday, August 9, 2008   FS4     B SHIFT            10:00 am until finish 

8.  Saturday, August 30, 2008   FS8      B SHIFT        10:00 am until finish     

9. Saturday, September 6, 2008  FS9    C SHIFT      10:00 am until finish  

            10. Friday, September 12, 2008   FS11  C SHIFT    10:00 am until finish 

            11. Saturday, September 13, 2008  FS20    A SHIFT   10:00 am until finish    


